
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Darah Smallwood 
Executive Associate 

dsmallwo@westga.edu 
678-839-4002 

 

Dale Driver 
Associate Vice President 

ddriver@westga.edu 
678-839-4907 

 

Mardel Shumake 
Information Security Officer 
mshumake@westga.edu 

678-839-4007 
 

Brian McCrary 
Director of Academic Technology Services 

bmccrary@westga.edu 
678-839-6619 

 

Infrastructure & Operations 

Client Services    
Service Desk 

Brian Henderson 
Director of Infrastructure and Operations 

bhenders@westga.edu 
678-839-4004 

 

Abigail Goodwin 
Manager of Systems 

Administration 
agoodwin@westga.edu 

678-839-6298 

Application Support Networking Application Development 

Hugh Russell 
Director of Information Solutions 

hrussell@westga.edu 
678-839-4922 

 

Client Services 
Technicians 

Matt Purcell 
Systems Administrator - 

Associate 
mpurcell@westga.edu 

678-839-6587 
 

Blake Adams 
Director of Client Services 

badams@westga.edu 
678-839-5053 

 

Client Services 

Thomas Kidney 
System Support Analyst 

tkidney@westga.edu 
678-839-2262  

Eduardo Diaz 
System Support Analyst 

ediaz@westga.edu 
678-839-2522 

 

Dwayne Smith 
AV Technician 

dwaynes@westga.edu 
678-839-6000 

Cheryl Taylor 
Enterprise Reporting Analyst-

Intermediate 
ctaylor@westga.edu 

678-839-4003 

Justin Sellers 
Systems Administrator - 

Senior 
jsellers@westga.edu 

678-839-6013 
 

Michael Allen 
Systems Administrator - 

Associate 
mallen@westga.edu 

678-839-2532 

Kyle Youngs 
Systems Administrator - 

Associate 
kyoungs@westga.edu 

678-839-4005 
 

Information Solutions 

Garth Wilson 
Client Services Technician – 

Senior – Newnan 
gwilson@westga.edu 

678-839-4010 

Jake Spain 
Systems Administrator - 

Senior 
jspain@westga.edu 

678-839-5206 
 

Annemarie Eades 
Vice President/CIO 

aeades@westga.edu 
678-839-6100 

 
Kathy Kral 

Associate Vice President 
kkral@westga.edu 

678-839-5051 
 

Office of IT Strategic Planning 

Project Management Business Integration 

Rob Yawn 
Manager of Networking 

ryawn@westga.edu 
678-839-4006 

 

Michelle Reid 
VoIP Engineer - Senior 
michelle@westga.edu 

678-839-6475 

Tim North 
Network Engineer - Senior 

tnorth@westga.edu 
678-839-4008 

 

Ronald Huggins 
Network Engineer - Associate 

rhuggins@westga.edu 
678-839-4071 

Samuel Thompson 
Network Engineer - Associate 

samuelt@westga.edu 
678-839-4009 

 

Jason Reese                
Network Engineer - Associate 

jreese@westga.edu 
678-839-2512 

 

System Administration 

Mission Focused Operations Focused 

Todd Parrish 
Client Services Technician 

tparrish@westga.edu 
678-839-4902 

 

Jan Cooke 
Client Services Manager - 

Service Desk 
jcooke@westga.edu 

678-839-4912 

Tammy Crews 
Service Desk Agent - Senior 

tcrews@westga.edu 
678-839-5052 

Tamarsha Barnes 
Service Desk Agent 

tbarnes@westga.edu 
678-839-5056 

Michele Chastain 
Service Desk Agent 

michelec@westga.edu 
678-839-6299 

 

Jacob Skinner 
Client Services Technician 

jskinner@westga.edu 
678-839-5071 

 

Ryan Morgan 
AV Technician - Senior 

kennethm@westga.edu 
678-839-6499 

 

Jacob Rawlings 
Client Services Technician- 

Senior 
jrawlings@westga.edu 

678-839-6165 

James McBrayer 
Client Services Technician 

jmcbraye@westga.edu 
678-839-5050 

Christopher Swisher 
Client Services Technician 

cswisher@westga.edu 
678-839-6297 

 

Tya Miller 
Client Services Manager – 

Maintenance Team 
tmiller@westga.edu 

678-839-6012 

Alexander Armstrong 
Client Services Technician 

aarmstro@westga.edu 
678-839-4914 

 

Reed Tanner 
Client Services Technician - 

Senior 
rtanner@westga.edu 

678-839-5071 
 

Chris Reece 
Client Services Manager – 

Endpoint Management Team 
creece@westga.edu 

678-839-5071 

Alan Byrd 
Client Services Technician - 

Senior 
abyrd@westga.edu 

678-839-4913 
 

Denny Chasteen 
Manager of Application 

Development 
dchasteen@westga.edu 

678-839-5560 
 

Joshua Browning 
Manager of Application 

Support  
jbrownin@westga.edu 

678-839-5063 

Andrew Nelson 
Web Applications Developer  

anelson@westga.edu 
678-839-5269 

 

Zachary Lee 
Web Applications Developer 

zlee@westga.edu 
678-839-5060 

Robert Chesser 
Web Designer 

rchesser@westga.edu 
678-839-6011 

 

Anuradha Chandran 
Enterprise Reporting Analyst-

Intermediate 
achandra@westga.edu 

678-839-5064 
 

Joe Geter 
Database Administrator 

jgeter@westga.edu 
678-839-5059 

 

Eric Cummings 
Programmer Analyst 

ecumming@westga.edu 
678-839-4748 

 

Michael Richardson 
Applications Programmer - 

Senior 
mrichard@westga.edu 

678-839-5061 
 

Cheryl Joseph 
Business Systems Analyst 

cherylj@westga.edu 
678-839-3975 

Ben Aye-Ado 
IT Project Manager -

Intermediate 
bayeaddo@westga.edu 

678-839-4910 

Philip Hand 
Business Relationship 

Manager - Senior 
phand@westga.edu 

678-839-2510 

Vedat Gunay 
IT Project Manager -

Intermediate 
vgunay@westga.edu 

678-839-6608 
 

Angel Cobb 
Business Systems Analyst - 

Intermediate 
acobb@westga.edu 

678-839-2519 

Brian Nichols 
Business Systems Analyst - 

Intermediate 
bnichols@westga.edu 

678-839-6620 

Tyler Woodard 
System Support Analyst  
twoodard@westga.edu 

678-839-6074 

 

Gabe Whitt 
Systems Administrator - 

Senior  
gwhitt@westga.edu 

678-839-5069 
 

VACANT 
Systems Administrator - 

Intermediate 
 
 
 

Sarah Parsons 
Departmental Assistant 
sparsons@westga.edu 

678-839-4971 
 

Client Services 
Technicians 

AV, Special Events, 
Multimedia 

VACANT 
Client Services Technician 

 
 

Laurence Rose 
Client Services Technician 

lrose@westga.edu 
678-839-6367 

 

Calandra Lewis 
Service Desk Agent 
clewis@westga.edu 

678-839-5349 
 

Stephen Scott 
Applications Programmer -  

Senior 
ecumming@westga.edu 

678-839-5015 

Stephanie Bogart 
IT Project Manager -

Intermediate 
sbogart@westga.edu 

678-839-2554 
 

Academic Technology Services 

Rolanda Farmer 
Multimedia Specialist 
rfarmer@westga.edu 

678-839-6622 
 

Suzanne Horton 
Departmental Assistant - 

Senior 
shorton@westga.edu 

678-839-5054 

Jacob Bulls 
AV Technician 

jbulls@westga.edu 
678-839-3100 

 

Randy Simoneaux 
Client Services Technician 

rsimonea@westga.edu 
678-839-5516 
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